G.N. 2511 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration
of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve
them:—

2094585 ABDUL ROHIM TRADE CO., LIMITED AR &R 5 A TR A ]

2216243 ACCU Pharm Limited

1737378 ADEHK LIVITED FEEEE S AR AT

1530932 AKF INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED B FATRAE

2345752 ALLOYWIRE INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE LIMITED R E AR AT

2380916 AMERICA-ASIA GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED ETERHEE(ERATR
AT

2042919 AMIGOS FUND LIMITED

1215646 ARAFRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1272683 ARCHIT & AGRIC COMPANY LIMITED EARAT
0074838 ARNOLDSON LIMITED

0913294 ARTIE GARDEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED TR IS AR
2072063 AUFIDUS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

B

2131586 Able Furniture & Decoration Company Limited £ 57 BB ATR A ]

1864979 Aqualine Global Limited

1429328 Arekelly United Industrial Co., Limited Yl A EEATRAE
1896530 Ascenfund Investment Limited GERR RS A TR AT
1055083 Austromar Limited

2055288 Azur Tokyo Limited FHES ARAHE
2348828 B&J IMPORT&EXPORT LIMITED i OATRAE
2053002 BAHIA TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED EHEREARAT
1312196 BAO FA DYE (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED TR E R AIRAE

1420647 BEST COOKWARE CO., LIMITED

1507585 BEST WAY WELL MERCHANDISE LIMITED H RS E AR E]
2061713 BEST WILL TRADING LIMITED HEESERAE

1873571 BLACKMINE (HK) LIMITED



2304703
2400944
0850986
2035714
1546227
1397064
2202863
1503167
2058559
2332287
0958172
1390820
2344633
1881107
1518693
2347178
1886394
2143511
2359952
2389178
1843050
1756950
1916464
2041593
0248223
2332216

2164498

2337461
1579615
2181706
1904150
2365490

BORDERFREE QUALITY BRANDS COMPANY LIMITED
BORNEO JAVA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BRANDVISION COMPANY LIMITED

BabyCare Medical Treatment Limited

BestPCB Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited

Better Way Industrial Group Co., Limited

C-MING TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

CAPITAL TRADE INVESTMENT LIMITED

CBCBB LIMITED

CCBA Limited

CHANCLAN CO. LIMITED

CHEER TOP INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHIN WING SYSTEM LIMITED

CHINA BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH LIMITED
CHINA COLLECTIBLES TRADING CENTER LIMITED
CHINA DREAM FINANCE CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED
CHINA ECO TECH PTE LIMITED

CHINA NCS HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHIP IN CHIPPY VAN LIMITED

CHONG QING AVIATION INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHUN HING PROJECTS (HK) LIMITED

CI STUDIO HOLDINGS LIMITED

COLOURFUL GALAXY COMPANY LIMITED
COMPONENT TEXTILES CO. LIMITED

CORALINK LIMITED

CWH GLOBAL FOODS SUPPLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Caresun Precision Electronic Products (HK) Co., Limited

China Golden Silk-Road Investment Group Company Limited
China Yongquan Trading Company Limited

ChinaPower Ribex Limited

Chuen Tat Construction Engineering Limited

Cross Hunter Management Limited
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1205406
0810598
1738622
1366537
2190172
2339768
2215733
1800931
2198170
2072654
1302137
1753999
1325783
2300189
0885855
1975476
1623419
2185560
1863806
1869341
0708395
1535833
2056261
0659443
2433474
1542594
2158652
1648364
2164319
2250778
1670114
2366542

1923463

D & E LIMITED

DATHAN (H.K.) INK & CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
DAXON RESOURCES LIMITED

DDIX Lab HK Limited

DGM International Limited

DOLPHIN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
DRAGON MASTER SHIPPING LIMITED
DaFay Textile Co., Limited

Double Medical International Co., Limited
E-RICH RESOURCES LIMITED

EAGLE SIX LIMITED

EASTERN POWER HOLDINGS LIMITED
EASY-MICRO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ECHO KNIGHT LIMITED

EMPIRE PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
ERICSTAR GROUP LIMITED

EVERGREEN INDUSTRY SHARES LIMITED
Eagle Ridge Capital Hong Kong Limited

FE.T LIMITED

FAR EAST TRADERS LIMITED

FEDERAL NETWORK LIMITED

FITNESS & HEALTH (H.K.), LIMITED

FLYX LIMITED

FOREST BEAR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FORESTOP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FUJITA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FULLY LIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Fly Crest Industrial Co., Limited

France Meetree Biotechnology Company Limited
Freesoul International Co., Limited

Friends Alliance Fashion Corporation Limited

Future International Electric Commerce and Service Co., Limited

GERENCY LIMITED
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2164911
1587553
0725315
0880872
0704601
2341005
1312143
1003949
2350863
0380715

1386962

1876516
2012335
2097760
2144814
1886372
1097713

1903433
0311229

2346396
2387496
2106800
2367943
2047240

1573848

1902403
1793306
1309582
1866645
1483247

GETE DRESS CO., LIMITED

GINGKA METAL&PLASTICS (H.K) LIMITED
GLORY GLAD LIMITED

GOLD STAR PAPERTECH CO., LIMITED
GOOD YEAR CORPORATION LIMITED
GOODWELL ACHIEVED LIMITED

GREEN WORLD (HK) LIMITED
GREENCULTURE CO., LIMITED

GTOUCH MOBI'INC LIMITED

GTS GERMAN TOOLING SYSTEMS (HONG KONG & CHINA)
LIMITED

GUANGZHOU BLUEWING TRADING DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

GUORUN (HK) INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
Global Brilliant Trading Limited

Golden River (Asia) Finance Limited

Goodthaiseafood Company Limited

H.K JLC INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HAOXIN INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL CO., LIMITED

HAUSEN LIGHTING LIMITED

HAYWOOD INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING
LIMITED

HEARTHSTONE HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HK DUOMU INTERNATIONAL COMPANIES LIMITED
HK Digsha Group Limited

HK ELINOR IMPORT EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HK HUANGCHAO TV&FILM CULTURE MEDIA INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HK KEYSTONE & FORTUNE INT'L BUSINESS INVESTMENT
CONSULTANT LIMITED

HK LAISH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK REALTECT SECURITY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
HK SANHE HUANYU CO., LIMITED

HK SHANGHENG TRADING LIMITED

HK XIAOZHU DUDU BRAND DRESS INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2051315
2220315
2156371
1342633
2244826
1943883
2213849
2061277

0719339

2455453

1409000
2343024
2141207
1911625
1391839
1257063

1333115
1861420

1585336
1411724
2195286
1444936
2138819

2164131
2242460
1559333
2351287
14474817
0157407
1670000

HK YAJUNDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HOME CONCEPT FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED

HONEY STAR WORLDWIDE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG EUROPA HOME FURNISHINGS GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG GUANG HUAN MI ZONG HEALTH CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HAUYOUNG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HESHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG PURE & BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG SMALL & MEDIUM INDUSTRIES ENTERPRISE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG YAYAN INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL
TREATMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG AOOJOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG ORSTE MACHINERY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SLDW WOOD INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANYE MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG VAST WAY IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
HONGKONG YIFENZHIYI DRESS INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG YUANDA MACHINERY LIMITED

HUAFU INT'L FINANCE MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HUAREN TRADING (HK) LIMITED
HUGO WELL (HK) LIMITED

HUNG SHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HaiCheng Logistics Co., Limited

Hang Fat Ginseng E-Commerce Group Company Limited

Hong Kong Clean Laundry Limited

Hongkong Haitian law Lin Group Limited
Hongkong Zhengrong Telegraph Network Limited
HuanYa Properties Limited

I SWEET WEDDING LIMITED

INNOVATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Infiwit International Co., Limited
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1582082
1435930
2228039
1757436
1537122
0248842
1129860
2290280
1326846
2079446
2363310
1977407
2009755
2228259
0074560
2326692
1620740
1238022
1795159
1869645
1719298
2219231
2203920
2045309
1876806
2171286
1123985
2072471
0230538
1038031
1876126
1617972
2415195

JC Packaging Limited

JET FAST LIMITED

JIANGSU JINGCHENG METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
JINKU SECURITIES LIMITED

JIU QIANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JOIN DREAM CATERING GROUP LIMITED

JOINWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JOLLY WONDERLAND LIMITED

JOYCELL COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

JOYER HOLDING LIMITED

JUHE NEW MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

JUNHUI AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JUNON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KKK Limited

KAMERAD TRADING LIMITED

KEY TEAM LIMITED

KIDSLAND ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KINTA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KOT GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
KYC (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

KYLIN FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
Key Pro Consultants Co. Limited

L-TM Distribution Limited

LEADTECH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LIAZE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LIHUA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LINK BILLION INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
LONG FLYING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LONG VICTORY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

LUEN FAT BOILERS ENGINEERING LIMITED
LUNALIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
LYNN CHINA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Leyo (HK) Limited
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2259457
2306137
2189869
0775868
2059353
2335830
1311463
2365903
1820037
2352813
1240866
1959493
1613529
2125086
2246456
1783809
2187083
0301346
1525809
2072172
1832566
1207494
1904947
2212256
1410077
1569460
1039121
1358912
2089958
0868377
2151866
2360138
2125269

Linglong Hardware Products Co., Limited

Long Xi (Hong Kong) Company Limited

LuxFin Limited

MACFIELD EDUCATION LIMITED

MAMA KIDS LIMITED

MANINI Limited

MARINER INTERNATIONAL ASIA LIMITED
MAYNIE SAGA GROUP (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED
MEIHAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
MIDDLE ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MING KEE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MING YUE ENTERPRISE (GROUP) LIMITED

Magusta Development (China) Limited

Mathspiration Limited

Ming Tai Offshore Corporation Limited

MingYuan Trading (Hong Kong) Limited

NANNING RITANG IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING LIMITED
NEOH COMPANY LIMITED

NEW PROSPEROUS TRADING LIMITED

NEW-ASIA WIDE EXPRESS CORPORATION LIMITED
New Oriental Telecommunications Development Limited
O & S RESTAURANT LIMITED

OLILAI (H.K.) LIMITED

ORIENTAL CARBON CO., LIMITED

ORIENTAL INVESTMENTS GROUP LIMITED

Outsider Productions Limited -The-

PLANETAG INDUSTRY (HK) CO. LIMITED
PLATYPUS AQUATICS COMPANY LIMITED
POLLUX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

POWER LINK INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Pecunia Non Olet Limited

Precise International Trading Limited

QIANGQIANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP
(HONGKONG) LIMITED
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2236916
1215521
1313695
2227870
1621967
1665908
2229956
0818913
1558580
0020972
2143167

1724762
2043575
1424125
2140049
1020562
2062016
0663405
1157419
1702939
2006224
1972568

1972548

1972574
2476836

1747769
1042670
2302137
0253237
1334588
2330929

QUADROCOPTER HK LIMITED

REFINED CULTIVATE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
REPROMED DIAGNOSTIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RICH MOTOR LIMITED

Rys Hotel Management (HK) Co., Limited

SCIREP IV HK Limited

SHANDONG HUAYANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHD LIMITED

SHENZHEN NICELG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHRIRO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SI DAN DE FLOW EQUIPMENT TRADING (HK) LIMITED

SIMPLE PLASTICS LIMITED

SINO AFRICA COMMERCE LIMITED

SINO LIGHT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SINOSOLAR ENERGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SKY FAITH HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

SMART BRIDGE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SMART WISE SHIPPING LIMITED

SMS UNITED ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
SOLIDGEAR (HK) LIMITED

SOMERVILLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SPEEDY GLOBAL CAPITAL INVESTMENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

SPEEDY GLOBAL CLOTHING INDUSTRY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

SPEEDY GLOBAL CREATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

STAR RIVER ENGLISH EDUCATION & CONSULTANT
SERVICE CO., LIMITED

STONE BEAUTY INT'L TRADE LIMITED
STOUBY MAGNUS HOLDING LIMITED

SUAYU CO. LIMITED

SUN HUNG KAI PROPERTIES PACIFIC LIMITED
SUNNY HIGH PRECISION MACHINING LIMITED
SUNRISE STEADY LIMITED
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0268534
1635732
2345943
2027058
2271896
0552083
1868229
1638726
0686882
0079302
2013281
1684294
1603797
2228038
2102041
2450078
2343150
0508352
1770695
2293422
2450389
1699004
1438579
2219039
0467726
2113678
0874695
1579729
1089870

2415240
2411037
1644653
2415210

SUPER BOLD LIMITED

SURE ACT LIMITED

Samca International Limited

Sing Sing Culture & Travel in China Limited

Sunny Strong Limited

T-WAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TAT MEI TRADING LIMITED

TAISHAN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
TAK CHEONG CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSORTIUM LIMITED
TAK LEE FAT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TAN SANG JEWELLERY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TEEN SING THAT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TEN DESIGN LIMITED

TENBO MEDICAL EQUIPMENTS LIMITED

TIN YEE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

TITAN (HONG KONG) ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOMA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

TONG YONG KYOWA COMPANY LIMITED
TONGIJIANG LINGNAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Traders Clique Limited

Trusty Century Group Investment Limited

UNION WAY CORPORATION LIMITED

UNITED DRAGON INDUSTRY LIMITED

Ucharger Technology Co., Limited

VAST-GROWTH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
VIEANY GROUP CO., LIMITED

WATERY HOLDINGS LIMITED

WIN NICE PLASTIC METAL LIMITED

WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CORPORATION
LIMITED

Wansea (HK) Limited
Wealth Booster Limited
Wedding World Services Limited

Wydia (HK) Limited
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1863123
2276731
2224781
1887200
0522010
1461411
1793026
2163162

2174217
2071032
0835021
2322994
2083382
1573254

2455439
2174271
2051318

28 April 2017

XIAMEN HE CHENG STONE CO., LIMITED

Y.T. GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

YIHE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

YIKFUNG GLOBAL RESOURCES LIMITED

YING FAT AUTOMATIC LATHE COMPANY LIMITED
YIWU BIZOE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YIXING TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
YOUR HIBISCUS (HK) JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

YUNHAI (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZEYA INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

ZHAO WEI ENTERPRISE (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
ZHEN XI JEWELRY TRADING CO., LIMITED
ZHONGSHAN HANDA LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
ZHONGTIAN JUNDA (HK) GLASSFIBER CO., LIMITED

ZHONGXIAO WORLD INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

Zhixin International Asset Management Co., Limited

Zhongyou HK Industrial Co., Limited

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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